5 Street Light Charge  100.00

6 Fire Charge  30.00

7 Env.Improve.Charge  25.00

8 Rebate @ 2% on PTax -7.63

9 Education Cess  19.07

10 Rounding  0.17

Total Amount Amount In Words

Note :- Receipt is subject to realization of amount of instrument.

2654.00 Two Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Four Rupees Only

AAH8KUDN5PSD

www.suratmunicipal.gov.in